11/03/2019

Full Governing Body Category

01/10/2018
19/11/2028

23/01/2019
07/05/2019
03/07/2019

Ms Christina Clarke Headteacher
Mrs Sahar Dibden (resigned 22/05/2019) Staff

Mr Matthew Snowden (appointed 22/05/2019) Staff

Dr Alisun Pawley Parent

Ms Anna Last Parent

Ms Jessica Knox Parent

Mr Dan Palmer-Dunk Parent - Elected
Mrs Jacqueline Hudson Co-opted

Mr Graham Whitmore Co-opted

Mr Bill Twist Co-opted

Mr David Allen (appointed 19/11/2018) Co-opted
Danielle Rees - Deputy Headteacher, in attendance

Debbie Waters - School Business Manager, in attendance

23/10/2019

Pay SUb'COmmittee Category

Mrs Jacqueline Hudson Co-opted

Mr Dan Palmer-Dunk Parent
Dr Alisun Pawley Parent

Tina Clarke (in attendance) Headteacher




