Full Governing Body	Category	01/10/2018	19/11/2028	23/01/2019	11/03/2019	07/05/2019	03/07/2019
Ms Christina Clarke	Headteacher	Present	Present	Present	Present	Present	
Mrs Sahar Dibden (resigned 22/05/2019)	Staff	Apologies	Apologies	Apologies	Apologies	Apologies	
Mr Matthew Snowden (appointed 22/05/2019)	Staff						
Dr Alisun Pawley	Parent	Present	Present	Present	Present	Present	
Ms Anna Last	Parent	Present	Present	Apologies	Present	Present	
Ms Jessica Knox	Parent	Present	Apologies	Present	Present	Present	
Mr Dan Palmer-Dunk	Parent - Elected	Present	Present	Apologies	Present	Apologies	
Mrs Jacqueline Hudson	Co-opted	Present	Present	Present	Present	Present	
Mr Graham Whitmore	Co-opted	Present	Present	Present	Present	Present	
Mr Bill Twist	Co-opted	Apologies	Present	Present	Present	Present	
Mr David Allen (appointed 19/11/2018)	Co-opted	_	Present	Present	Present	Present	
Danielle Rees - Deputy Headteacher, in attendance		Present	Present	Present	Present		
Debbie Waters - School Business Manager, in attendance					Present		

Pay Sub-Committee	Category	23/10/2019
Mrs Jacqueline Hudson	Co-opted	Present
Mr Dan Palmer-Dunk	Parent	Present
Dr Alisun Pawley	Parent	Present
Tina Clarke (in attendance)	Headteacher	Present